
MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

01/09/2026 9:00 AM In Person
 

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation  000000847056 49D29-2309-F5-026456
Defendant ALLEN, MALACHI Frick, Lucy Margaret
Victim Arndt, Timothy J  
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Coleman, Heather Natalia
Mears, Ryan Wilson
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation Of 
Community Corrections

 000000863908 49D29-2511-F5-034748

Defendant BAPTISTE, HUDSON Benson-Kooy, Courtney Ann
Coleman, Cassie Ann
Eskew, Christopher Michael
Jaffe, Benjamin
Miller, Alicia Rachelle

Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

Cash Bond Depositor PARFAIT, CHRISMOND  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson

Walton, Lora Beth
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Advisement Of Rights 
Hearing

 000000616713 49D29-2601-MC-000582

Defendant BEARDSLEY, FELECIA ANN  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation Of 
Probation

 000000662496 49D29-2211-F5-030716

Cash Bond Depositor AUSTIN, CIERRA  
Defendant Blackmon, Desmine M Grant-Taylor, Pamela G
Cash Bond Depositor Butler, Lauretha  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson

Wahle, Stewart Thomas

 

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Initial Hearing  000000662496 49D29-2601-F2-000168
Defendant Blackmon, Desmine M  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Haynes, Keenan Zachary

Mears, Ryan Wilson
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Initial Hearing  000000601869 49D29-2512-F3-037886
Defendant BRANDENBURG, RYAN L  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Huser, Breanna Elizabeth

Mears, Ryan Wilson
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Compliance Hearing  000000831938 49D29-2109-F5-027769
Defendant Brandon, Darriyous Grooms, Tanisha Nicole
Bail Agent Buchanan, Ken  
Cash Bond Depositor HUGHLEY, KIYE  
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Cardwell, Benjamin Walter
Mears, Ryan Wilson

Bond Company Woods Bail Bonds  
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation Of 
Probation

 000000839846 49D29-2408-F5-024057

Defendant Chaney, Azariah Harrington, David Franklin
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson
Thornburg, Shelby Nicole
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation Of 
Probation

 000000834058 49D29-2302-F4-005519

Defendant Coleman, Stevie Gotkin, Jonathan Scott
VanHoose, Shelby Ryan Nicole

Bail Agent Edwards, Kerry  
Bond Company Indy Bail Bonds  
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson
Watterson, Madeline Paige
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation Of 
Probation

 000000856122 49D29-2411-F5-033916

Cash Bond Depositor ALANIZ, GILBERT  
Defendant FREESE, KOURTNEY Johnson, Jeremy Byar
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson
Tsouklis, Jennifer Ann
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation  000000656349 49D29-2307-F5-019164
Defendant GILLS, WILLIAM Harrington, David Franklin
Community Corrections 
Department

Marion County Community 
Corrections

 

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Eakle, Alex Dwayne
Mears, Ryan Wilson
Watterson, Madeline Paige
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation  000000702666 49D29-2203-F4-006954
Defendant Jackson, Derek Woolums, David Raymond
Community Corrections 
Department

Marion County Community 
Corrections

 

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Cardwell, Benjamin Walter
Mears, Ryan Wilson

 

Page 11 of 18



MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Initial Hearing  000000591470 49D29-2601-F5-000616
Defendant KITTRELL, MARC  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson

Tsouklis, Jennifer Ann
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Initial Hearing  000000632252 49D29-2407-F5-020867
Defendant KLINGENSMITH, TYLER B.  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Hanycz, Erik Matthew

Mears, Ryan Wilson
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation  000000830281 49D29-2111-F3-033775
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

Defendant Pritchard, Dakota Dominguez, Evan Michael
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Kaup, Claire Margaret

Mears, Ryan Wilson
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:00 AM    01/09/2026 Advisement Of Rights 
Hearing

 000000673072 49D29-2601-MC-000588

State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson
Defendant WILSON, CHEYENNE M  
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

9:30 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing  000000852576 49D29-2406-F4-017805
Defendant AFUSEH, ERIC Jackson, Katherine
Cash Bond Depositor FON GWANNANJI, DOBGIMA  
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson

Nicholson, Brittany Anne
Watterson, Madeline Paige
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MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

10:00 AM    01/09/2026 Hearing On Violation  000000629372 49D29-2408-F5-022353
Community Corrections 
Department

MCCC  

Defendant Stalcup, Nicholas Ryan Harrington, David Franklin
State Plaintiff State of Indiana Mears, Ryan Wilson

Sizemore, Alexis Grace

 

Page 17 of 18



MARION SUPERIOR COURT 29
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2026

01/09/2026 1:00 PM Remote Session
 

1:30 PM    01/09/2026 Hearing To Expunge/seal Records 
Per Ic 35-38-9

49D29-2509-XP-041671

Respondent State of Indiana  
Respondent State of Indiana Gallo, John Paul
Petitioner Tyson, John Pro Se
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